
Village of Geneseo Zoning Board of Appeals  
2016 Calendar: Approved 01-05-2016 
1st Tuesday of the Month Unless Noted 

Meetings & Public Hearings generally begin at 4:30 P.M. 
*Meeting Dates and Times are subject to Change* 

 
Meeting Date             Submittal Date & Time 
 
Tuesday, January 05, 2016..................................... 12/11/2015 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 02, 2016................................... 01/08/2016 by 4:30 p.m.        
 
Tuesday, March 01, 2016....................................... 02/05/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 05, 2016......................................... 03/11/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 03, 2016 .......................................... 04/08/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, June 07, 2016 ......................................... 05/13/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, July 12, 2016 ......................................... 06/17/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
  
Tuesday, August 02, 2016 ..................................... 07/08/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 ................................ 08/19/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 04, 2016 ................................... 09/09/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, November 01, 2016 ................................ 10/072016 by 4:30 p.m.. 
 
Tuesday, December 06, 2016................................. 11/10/2016 by 4:30 p.m. 
 (due to Veteran’s Day Holiday)   
 
The ZBA meets “as needed” – if there is no appeal, there generally is no meeting. 


